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COMPLAINT REPORT

3-Month Totals & Trends
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Redwood Shores
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CITY COMPLAINTS HOUSEHOLDS | COMPLAINTS/ HOUSEHOLD

Redwood City
Menlo Park
Los Gatos
Redwood Shores
Belmont
Atherton
San Carlos
San Mateo
Sunnyvale
Foster City
Los Altos
Palo Alto
La Honda
Woodside
Totals

1,945
292
81
24
22
18
12

S 2NN =2 N =2 AW W

97.3
243
81.0
8.0
7.3
4.5
2.0
3.0
6.0
1.5
3.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
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